Live Algarve

BESPOKE REALTY

Live Algarve Realty - Property Appreciation & Rental Forecast Calculator

10 Year Investment Forecast

Year:

Property Value:

Rental Income:

Gross Profit:

€1,636,000.00

€1,963,200,000.00

€1,963,200,000

€1,766,880.00

€2,022,096,000.00

€2,022,226,880

€1,908,230.40

€2,082,758,880.00

€2,083,031,110

€2,060,888.83

€2,145,241,646.40

€2,145,666,535

€2,225,759.94

€2,209,598,895.79

€2,210,188,656

€2,403,820.73

€2,275,886,862.67

€2,276,654,683

€2,596,126.39

€2,344,163,468.55

€2,345,123,595

€2,803,816.50

€2,414,488,372.60

€2,415,656,189

Ol oo N oo A W N

€3,028,121.82

€2,486,923,023.78

€2,488,315,146

—_
o

€3,270,371.57

€2,561,530,714.49

€2,563,165,086

LUXURY | SPACIOUS T4 SEA VIEW VILLA AT
CARVOEIRO FOR SALE - LAGOA

1065 4 5
REF BEDS BATH

1,636,000.00 €

Inputs:

Property Purchase Price:
Expected Rental Income:

Annual Appreciation rate:

Rental Income Growth:

495
M2BUILT

5040
M2PLOT

€1,636,000.00
120,000.00%
8.00%
3.00%
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