

Live Algarve Realty - Property Appreciation & Rental Forecast Calculator



LUXURY | SPACIOUS T4 SEA VIEW VILLA AT CARVOEIRO FOR SALE - LAGOA

 1065
 4
 5
 495
 5040

 REF
 BEDS
 BATH
 M²BUILT
 M²PLOT

1,636,000.00 €

10 Year Investment Forecast

Year:	Property Value:	Rental Income:	Gross Profit:
1	€1,636,000.00	€1,963,200,000.00	€1,963,200,000
2	€1,766,880.00	€2,022,096,000.00	€2,022,226,880
3	€1,908,230.40	€2,082,758,880.00	€2,083,031,110
4	€2,060,888.83	€2,145,241,646.40	€2,145,666,535
5	€2,225,759.94	€2,209,598,895.79	€2,210,188,656
6	€2,403,820.73	€2,275,886,862.67	€2,276,654,683
7	€2,596,126.39	€2,344,163,468.55	€2,345,123,595
8	€2,803,816.50	€2,414,488,372.60	€2,415,656,189
9	€3,028,121.82	€2,486,923,023.78	€2,488,315,146
10	€3,270,371.57	€2,561,530,714.49	€2,563,165,086

Inputs:			
Property Purchase Price:	€1,636,000.00		
Expected Rental Income:	120,000.00%		
Annual Appreciation rate:	8.00%		
Rental Income Growth:	3.00%		